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Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 3 Muški, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
10/24/2024 - 18:13 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Otvoreno

1. BELONOSOV, Eduard 03 Proleter 2:04.25 686 27.15 33.24 35.33 28.53
2. BASELMA, Ahmet Efe 08 Fenerbahce 2:07.43 636 27.49 32.29 37.39 30.26
3. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 2:08.70 618 27.91 34.50 35.38 30.91
4. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Skopje 2:11.47 579 29.25 34.01 37.03 31.18
5. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 2:13.15 558 29.31 33.02 39.04 31.78
6. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 PK Skopje 2:13.38 555 29.22 34.68 38.75 30.73
7. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 2:14.83 537 29.38 35.66 38.89 30.90
8. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Beogradski plivacki klub 2:15.60 528 29.30 36.57 38.62 31.11
9. RADISIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 2:18.01 501 29.37 36.10 41.35 31.19

10. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:22.79 452 31.33 38.26 41.61 31.59
11. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 2:23.27 448 28.93 1:20.61
12. SEVCENKO, Maksim 08 Novi Sad 2:25.62 426 30.15 37.96 40.88 36.63
13. ORLIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 2:25.75 425 31.15 38.19 41.42 34.99
14. SEHOVCOV, Aleksej 11 Proleter 2:27.29 412 32.18 38.13 43.72 33.26
15. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 2:27.91 407 32.90 39.17 42.04 33.80
16. KOCIC, Nikola 09 Beogradski plivacki klub 2:28.91 399 32.46 39.59 44.88 31.98
17. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 2:31.51 378 33.26 39.61 45.11 33.53

JOKIC, Djordje 11 Novi Sad 2:31.51 378 35.38 41.17 41.51 33.45
19. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:34.76 355 33.90 1:25.82
20. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 2:40.35 319 35.50 41.78 47.35 35.72
21. KURUNCI, Mihajlo 12 Vojvodina 2:45.89 288 35.62 43.59 50.91 35.77
22. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Novi Sad 2:48.65 274 34.75 49.20 48.88 35.82
23. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 2:54.32 248 40.47 41.50
24. SIPOSKI, Teodor 13 Vojvodina 3:02.37 217 40.60 47.66 55.70 38.41
25. KURILO, Vasilije 12 11. April 3:08.26 197 43.05 47.31 57.37 40.53

15 - 16 godina

1. BASELMA, Ahmet Efe 08 Fenerbahce 2:07.43 636 27.49 32.29 37.39 30.26
2. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Beogradski plivacki klub 2:15.60 528 29.30 36.57 38.62 31.11
3. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:22.79 452 31.33 38.26 41.61 31.59
4. SEVCENKO, Maksim 08 Novi Sad 2:25.62 426 30.15 37.96 40.88 36.63
5. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 2:27.91 407 32.90 39.17 42.04 33.80
6. KOCIC, Nikola 09 Beogradski plivacki klub 2:28.91 399 32.46 39.59 44.88 31.98
7. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:34.76 355 33.90 1:25.82

14 godina i mlađi

1. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 2:23.27 448 28.93 1:20.61
2. SEHOVCOV, Aleksej 11 Proleter 2:27.29 412 32.18 38.13 43.72 33.26
3. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 2:31.51 378 33.26 39.61 45.11 33.53

JOKIC, Djordje 11 Novi Sad 2:31.51 378 35.38 41.17 41.51 33.45
5. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 2:40.35 319 35.50 41.78 47.35 35.72
6. KURUNCI, Mihajlo 12 Vojvodina 2:45.89 288 35.62 43.59 50.91 35.77
7. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Novi Sad 2:48.65 274 34.75 49.20 48.88 35.82
8. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 2:54.32 248 40.47 41.50
9. SIPOSKI, Teodor 13 Vojvodina 3:02.37 217 40.60 47.66 55.70 38.41

10. KURILO, Vasilije 12 11. April 3:08.26 197 43.05 47.31 57.37 40.53


